High Performance
Controller Offers
Application Versatility
and Ease of Use
The SERIES F4 1⁄4 DIN temperature process controllers
offer the performance and features to meet a wide
range of industrial processing needs. F4 process
controllers are ideally suited for semiconductor

Process: -19,999 to 30,000 units
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
SERIES F4 1⁄4 DIN Temperature Process Controller
F4  P - A -
SERIES F4
Te m p e r a t u r e / P rocess Controller
Single channel tempera t u r e /
process controller, two alarm s,
EIA 232/485 comms, four
event inputs
Power Supply
H = 1 0 0 - 2 4 0Vı( a c / d c )
L = 2 4 - 2 8Vı( a c / d c )
Output 1A
C = Open collector/switched dc
E = Electromechanical relay, Fo rm C
2 amp without contact suppression
K = Solid state Fo rm A 0.5 amp relay
without contact suppression
F = P r o c e s s, 0-5, 1-5, 0 - 1 0VÎ(dc),
0 - 2 0 mA, 4-20mA
Output 1B
A = N o n e
E = Electromechanical relay, Fo rm C
2A without contact suppression
C = Open collector/switched dc
K = Solid state Fo rm A 0.5 amp relay
without contact suppression
F = P r o c e s s, 0-5, 1-5, 0 - 1 0VÎ(dc),
0 - 2 0 mA, 4-20mA
Enhanced Control Operation
A = Standard control operation
B = Enhanced control operation, dual universal
i n p u t s , c a s c a d e, ra t i o, duplex, differential,
s l i d ewire
Au x i l i a ry Retransmit Module
0 = N o n e
1 = Single retransmit output 0-5, 1-5, 0 - 1 0VÎ(dc),
0 - 2 0 mA, 4-20mA
2 = Dual retransmit outputs 0-5, 1-5, 0 - 1 0VÎ(dc),
0 - 2 0 mA, 4-20mA
L a n g u age and RTD Options
1 = English with 100W RTD 5 = English with 500 & 1KW RTD
2 = German with 100W RTD 6 = German with 500 & 1KW RTD
3 = French with 100W RTD 7 = French with 500 & 1KW RTD
4 = Spanish with 100W RTD 8 = Spanish with 500 & 1KW RTD
D i s p l ay and Custom Options
RG= Red/Green display
XX = Custom options, software, setting parameters,
overlays
Specifications
Dimensions
• Width x height x depth
99 mm x 99 mm x 97 mm panel mount
(3.93 in. x 3.93 in. x 3.85 in.)
North American Sales Offices: Atlanta, (770)972-4948 • Austin, (512)249-1900 • Birmingham, (205)678-2358 • Charlotte, (704)573-8446 •
Chicago, (847)458-1500 • Cincinnati, (513)398-5500 • Cleveland, (330)467-1423 • Dallas, (972)620-6030 • Denver, (303)798-7778 •